
 

 
Bonneygrove Primary School - Dark Lane, Cheshunt, EN7 5ED 

 
Millbrook Primary School - Gews Corner, Cheshunt, EN8 9BX 

 
Bonneygrove Primary School and Millbrook Primary School Federation 

 

Class Assemblies 2025-2026 

Start Time : 9.00 a.m. 

 

Date Class 

Thursday 20th November Year Six Rowling 

Thursday 4th December Year Six Horowitz 

Thursday 22nd January Year Five Pullman 

Thursday 5th February Year Five Zephaniah 

Thursday 26th February Year Five Kipling 

Thursday 12th March Year Four Morpurgo 

Thursday 26th March Year Four Lewis 

Thursday 23rd April Year Three Blackman 

Thursday 7th May Year Three Blyton 

Thursday 21st May Year Two Dahl 

Thursday 11th June Year Two Wilson 

Thursday 25th June Year One Potter 

Thursday 2nd July Year One Browne 

 


